
OPos No Name Time Category CPos GPos
1 170 Robin Elg 0:21:14 Men's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 1
2 165 Nathan Eilers 0:21:53 Men's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 2
3 110 Boet van den Heuvel 0:22:34 Men's 16 & Under Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 3
4 104 Pauline Courret 0:23:01 Women's 16 & Under Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 1 Course record
5 112 Matthieu Barry 0:24:08 Men's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 1 4 (female)
6 173 Zoe Metais 0:25:05 Women's 16 & Under Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 2
7 129 Lily Sheary 0:25:10 Women's 16 & Under Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 3
8 164 Clement Beylier 0:25:40 Men's 16 & Under Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 5
9 174 Oscar Siwiec 0:26:14 Men's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 6

10 175 Stephen Gavin 0:27:16 Men's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 1 7
11 176 Catherine Sen 0:27:29 Women's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 1 4
12 148 Joyce Poon 0:27:32 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 5
13 111 Marie van den Heuvel 0:27:59 Women's 16 & Under Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 6
14 160 Olivia Alfheim 0:29:02 Women's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 2 7
15 132 Mai-Britt Alfheim 0:29:06 Women's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 1 8
16 107 Grace Wong 0:30:53 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 9
17 161 Jonathan Green 0:31:28 Men's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 2 8
18 157 Ross Knight 0:32:02 Men's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 2 9
19 158 Eric Wong 0:32:24 Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 10
20 124 Donna Chow 0:32:32 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 10
21 131 Chin Kwong Han 0:32:45 Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 11
22 116 Natalie Kwan 0:32:53 Women's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 2 11
23 162 Bertrand Chui 0:33:07 Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 12
24 171 Myles Winter 0:33:14 Men's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 3 13
25 133 Grace Su 0:33:22 Women's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 3 12
26 101 Michael Chang 0:33:24 Men's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 14
27 136 Lisa Tong 0:33:37 Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 13
28 103 Yves Klenk 0:33:55 Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 15
29 115 Thomas Schuetz 0:33:58 Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 16
30 120 Shaun Madigan 0:35:09 Men's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 4 17
31 125 Mike Chan 0:36:16 Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 6 18
32 144 Stefano Agostini 0:36:59 Men's 50-59 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 19
33 172 Sandy Macalister 0:37:07 Men's 60+ Naturally Ocean 1 20
34 128 Denis Wong 0:38:13 Men's 50-59 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 21
35 105 Ping Yiu Chan 0:38:15 Men's 60+ Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 22
36 167 Jennifer Dentry 0:38:31 Women's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 3 14
37 166 Brad Banks 0:39:10 Men's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 3 23
38 153 Simon Herbert 0:39:34 Men's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 24
39 138 Lovella Escano 0:39:42 Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 15
40 159 Cherry Yuen 0:39:47 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 16
41 126 Mary Ho 0:40:31 Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 17
42 168 Louise Wood 0:40:50 Women's 50-59 Naturally Ocean 1 18
43 114 Yin Wing Fu 0:41:03 Men's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 4 25
44 169 Sue Edwards 0:41:59 Women's 50-59 Naturally Ocean 2 19
45 154 John Kearns 0:42:14 Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 7 26
46 121 Yodkamon Wanthong 0:42:42 Women's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 4 20
47 143 Louel Demaisip 0:42:46 Men's 50-59 Naturally Ocean 1 27
48 108 Sigrid Tam 0:44:08 Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 21
49 141 May Jocson 0:44:31 Women's 50-59 Naturally Ocean 3 22
50 146 Cynthia Tarnate 0:46:10 Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 23

51 139 Tata Mataganas 0:46:26 Women's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 4 24
52 147 Maricel Somera 0:46:29 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 25
53 150 Lisa Gillies 0:48:09 Women's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 5 26
54 140 Estrella Pineda 0:50:15 Women's 50-59 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 27
55 142 Cris Dela Cruz 0:50:20 Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 6 28
56 134 Maricel Arangorin 0:51:30 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 6 29
57 135 Josephine Tolentino 0:52:56 Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 7 30
58 151 Taperre Joyce 0:53:12 Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 8 31
59 152 Kim Comilang 0:53:29 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 7 32
60 137 Armando Salaya 0:53:40 Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 8 28
61 163 Myrrha Calivo 0:54:30 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 8 33
62 113 Philip Peñaloza 0:54:53 Men's 60+ Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 29
63 149 Asminarti Mimi 0:56:29 Women's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 5 34
64 155 Myreil Safavi 0:58:33 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 9 35
65 102 Crystal Koo 1:01:32 Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 10 36

106 Gillian Bentley DNS Women's 17-39 Naturally Ocean
109 Derk van den Heuvel DNS Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant
117 Connie Lau Foster DNS Women's 40-49 Naturally Ocean
118 Hector Torres DNS Men's 40-49 Naturally Ocean
119 Fergus Gordon DNS Men's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant
122 Ken Leung DNS Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant
123 Alex Tang DNS Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant
127 Henry Wright DNS Men's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant
130 Christina McFarland DNS Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant
145 Luscaw Daisy DNS Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant
156 Samantha Cribbin DNS Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant

Men's 16 & Under Wetsuited & Buoyant Women's 16 & Under Wetsuited & Buoyant
Pos Name Time Pos Name Time

1 Boet van den Heuvel 0:22:34 1 Pauline Courret 0:23:01 Category record
2 Clement Beylier 0:25:40 2 Zoe Metais 0:25:05

Men's 17-39 Naturally Ocean 3 Lily Sheary 0:25:10
Pos Name Time Women's 17-39 Naturally Ocean

1 Stephen Gavin 0:27:16 Pos Name Time
2 Jonathan Green 0:31:28 1 Mai-Britt Alfheim 0:29:06
3 Myles Winter 0:33:14 2 Natalie Kwan 0:32:53

Men's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Grace Su 0:33:22
Pos Name Time Women's 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant

1 Robin Elg 0:21:14 Category record Pos Name Time
2 Nathan Eilers 0:21:53 1 Joyce Poon 0:27:32 Category record
3 Oscar Siwiec 0:26:14 2 Grace Wong 0:30:53

Men's 40-49 Naturally Ocean 3 Donna Chow 0:32:32
Pos Name Time Women's 40-49 Naturally Ocean

1 Matthieu Barry 0:24:08 Pos Name Time
2 Ross Knight 0:32:02 1 Catherine Sen 0:27:29 Category record
3 Brad Banks 0:39:10 2 Olivia Alfheim 0:29:02

Men's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Jennifer Dentry 0:38:31
Pos Name Time Women's 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant

1 Eric Wong 0:32:24 Pos Name Time
2 Chin Kwong Han 0:32:45 1 Lisa Tong 0:33:37
3 Bertrand Chui 0:33:07 2 Lovella Escano 0:39:42

Men's 50-59 Naturally Ocean 3 Mary Ho 0:40:31
Pos Name Time Women's 50-59 Naturally Ocean

1 Louel Demaisip 0:42:46 Pos Name Time
Men's 50-59 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Louise Wood 0:40:50 Category record
Pos Name Time 2 Sue Edwards 0:41:59

1 Stefano Agostini 0:36:59 3 May Jocson 0:44:31
Men's 60+ Naturally Ocean Women's 50-59 Wetsuited & Buoyant
Pos Name Time Pos Name Time

1 Sandy Macalister 0:37:07 Category record 1 Estrella Pineda 0:50:15
Men's 50-59 Wetsuited & Buoyant
Pos Name Time

2 Denis Wong 0:38:13
Men's 60+ Wetsuited & Buoyant
Pos Name Time

1 Ping Yiu Chan 0:38:15 Category record
2 Philip Peñaloza 0:54:53

Female


